cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La

oind) g (gl gl e A e - cagiandl g (gl gl e 3l e

Fridays dzandl
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.10 06.25 06.40 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.12 08.24 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.11 09.22 09.34 09.45 09.56 10.07 e g lxill @J‘AJI}):\:;.MA\A EXPN
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 06.18 06.33 06.48 06.58 07.08 07.18 07.29 07.39 07.49 07.59 08.10 08.22 08.34 08.46 08.58 09.10 09.21 09.32 09.44 09.55 10.06 10.17 L;).\JL);-\
Clover Bay Tower 06.19 06.34 06.49 06.59 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.01 08.11 08.23 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.12 09.23 09.34 09.46 09.57 10.07 10.18 614»;‘5}’55)4
Lake Central Tower 06.21 06.36 06.51 07.01 07.11 07.21 07.31 07.42 07.52 08.02 08.13 08.25 08.37 08.49 09.01 09.14 09.25 09.36 09.48 09.59 10.09 10.20 L;)S);lliﬁallcﬁ
South Ridge Tower 06.23 06.38 06.53 07.03 07.13 07.23 07.34 07.44 07.54 08.05 08.16 08.28 08.40 08.52 09.04 09.17 09.28 09.39 09.51 10.02 10.12 10.23 A_H};;J)ijulc)g
Burj View central Tower 06.24 06.39 06.54 07.04 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.46 07.56 08.06 08.17 08.29 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.29 09.40 09.52 10.03 10.13 10.24 sl s 08 7
Bay Square 06.27 06.42 06.57 07.07 07.18 07.28 07.38 07.49 07.59 08.09 08.20 08.33 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.22 09.33 09.44 09.56 10.07 10.17 10.28 =dadl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 06.28 06.43 06.58 07.08 07.19 07.29 07.39 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.21 08.34 08.46 08.58 09.10 09.23 09.34 09.45 09.57 10.08 10.18 10.29 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 06.29 06.44 06.59 07.09 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.51 08.01 08.11 08.22 08.35 08.47 08.59 09.11 09.24 09.35 09.46 09.58 10.09 10.19 10.30 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 06.30 06.45 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.41 07.51 08.02 08.12 08.23 08.36 08.48 09.00 09.12 09.25 09.36 09.47 09.59 10.10 10.20 10.31 u»:gb):‘\.,a\z),‘l
RBC Tower 2 06.32 06.47 07.02 07.12 07.23 07.33 07.43 07.54 08.04 08.15 08.26 08.38 08.51 09.03 09.15 09.27 09.38 09.49 10.01 10.12 10.22 10.33 Y o) [
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 06.33 06.48 07.03 07.13 07.23 07.33 07.44 07.54 08.05 08.15 08.26 08.39 08.51 09.03 09.15 09.28 09.39 09.50 10.02 10.13 10.23 10.34 YR s 3]
Clayton Residency 06.34 06.49 07.04 07.14 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.56 08.06 08.17 08.28 08.40 08.53 09.05 09.17 09.29 09.40 09.51 10.03 10.14 10.24 10.35 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 06.35 06.50 07.05 07.15 07.26 07.36 07.46 07.57 08.07 08.18 08.29 08.41 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.30 09.41 09.52 10.04 10.15 10.25 10.36 28 o Slese
Mayfair Residency 06.36 06.51 07.06 07.16 07.26 07.36 07.47 07.57 08.08 08.18 08.29 08.42 08.54 09.06 09.18 09.31 09.42 09.53 10.05 10.16 10.26 10.37 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 06.37 06.52 07.07 07.17 07.27 07.37 07.48 07.59 08.09 08.20 08.31 08.43 08.56 09.08 09.20 09.32 09.43 09.54 10.06 10.17 10.27 10.38 o (si¥sd 3]
U BORA Tower 06.38 06.53 07.08 07.18 07.29 07.39 07.50 08.00 08.11 08.21 08.32 08.45 08.57 09.09 09.21 09.34 09.45 09.56 10.08 10.19 10.29 10.40 T Dssps
XL Tower 06.39 06.54 07.09 07.19 07.30 07.40 07.51 08.01 08.12 08.22 08.34 08.46 08.59 09.11 09.23 09.35 09.46 09.57 10.09 10.20 10.30 10.41 Jluaslc),\
Lillian Tower 06.43 06.58 07.13 07.23 07.34 07.44 07.54 08.06 08.16 08.27 08.38 08.50 09.03 09.15 09.27 09.40 09.51 10.02 10.13 10.24 10.34 10.45 bl =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.47 07.02 07.17 07.27 07.38 07.48 07.59 08.10 08.21 08.31 08.43 08.55 09.08 09.20 09.32 09.45 09.56 10.07 10.18 10.29 10.39 10.50 z\.@d)\#ﬂl@li—“})ﬁ'\aamﬂgﬂy
Landside - gl
Fridays dzandl
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 10.18 10.29 10.40 10.50 11.08 11.18 11.32 11.47 12.01 12.15 12.30 12.45 13.00 13.20 13.40 14.00 14.20 14.40 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 i@d)le:dlcgﬁlj):\agmhdé}a
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 10.28 10.39 10.50 11.00 11.13 11.28 11.42 11.57 12.11 1225 12.41 1256 13.12 13.32 13.52 14.10 14.30 14.50 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.10 L;).\JL‘);_\
Clover Bay Tower 10.29 10.40 10.51 11.01 11.15 11.30 11.44 11.59 12.13 12.27 12.42 1257 13.13 13.33 13.53 14.12 14.31 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.51 16.11 614»;‘5}’55)9
Lake Central Tower 10.31 10.42 10.53 11.03 11.16 11.31 11.45 12.00 12.14 12.28 12.44 1259 13.16 13.36 13.56 14.13 14.33 14.53 15.12 15.32 15.52 16.13 JJS)AIEJ%AIE),\
South Ridge Tower 10.34 10.45 10.56 11.06 11.19 11.34 11.48 12.08 12.17 12.31 12.47 13.08 13.19 13.39 13.59 14.16 14.36 14.55 15.15 15.35 1555 16.15 E\_H};;J)ijhsdlcﬁ
Burj View central Tower 10.35 10.46 10.57 11.07 11.21 11.36 11.50 12.05 12.19 12.33 12.49 13.04 13.21 13.41 14.01 14.18 14.37 14.57 15.16 15.36 15.56 16.17 sl s 98 7
Bay Square 10.39 10.50 11.01 11.11 11.24 11.39 11.583 12.08 12.22 12.36 12.52 13.08 13.24 13.44 14.04 1421 1441 15.00 15.20 15.40 16.00 16.20 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 10.40 10.51 11.02 11.12 11.25 11.40 11.54 12.09 12.23 12.37 1253 13.09 13.25 13.45 14.05 14.22 14.42 15.01 1521 15.41 16.01 16.21 u_m]ldsj”_\s LIS
Coral Tower 10.41 10.52 11.08 11.13 11.26 11.41 11.55 12.10 12.24 12.38 12.54 13.10 13.26 13.46 14.06 14.23 14.43 15.03 15.22 1542 16.02 16.23 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 10.42 10.583 11.04 11.14 11.27 11.42 1156 12.11 1225 12.39 12.55 13.10 13.27 13.47 14.07 14.24 14.43 15.04 15.23 1543 16.03 16.24 u»:ﬂu):‘\_,.q\z),‘l
RBC Tower 2 10.44 10.55 11.06 11.16 11.30 11.45 11.59 12.13 12.27 12.41 1257 13.13 13.29 13.49 14.09 1426 14.46 15.06 1526 1546 16.06 16.26 vu’“u‘«‘)'{ﬁ
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 10.45 10.56 11.07 11.17 11.31 11.46 12.00 12.14 12.28 12.42 12.58 13.14 13.30 13.50 14.10 14.27 14.47 15.07 15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 \’\HSMJ"\;AIC)g
Clayton Residency 10.46 10.57 11.08 11.18 11.32 11.47 12.01 12.15 1229 1243 1259 13.15 13.31 13.51 14.11 1428 14.48 15.08 1528 15.48 16.08 16.29 oS (S
Fairview Residency 10.47 10.58 11.09 11.19 11.33 11.48 12.02 12.16 12.30 12.44 13.00 13.16 13.32 13.52 14.12 14.29 14.49 15.09 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.30 28 o Slese
Mayfair Residency 10.48 10.59 11.10 11.20 11.34 11.49 12.03 12.17 12.31 1245 13.01 13.17 13.33 13.53 14.13 14.30 14.50 15.10 15.30 15.50 16.10 16.31 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 10.49 11.00 11.12 11.22 11.35 11.50 12.04 12.19 12.33 12.47 13.03 13.18 13.35 13.55 14.15 14.32 14.51 15.12 15.31 1551 16.12 16.32 @_\""'Y}AC),\
U BORA Tower 10.51 11.02 11.13 11.23 11.37 11.52 12.06 12.20 12.34 12.48 13.04 13.20 13.36 13.56 14.16 14.33 14.53 15.13 15.33 15.53 16.14 16.34 N s 32 T
XL Tower 10.52 11.08 11.15 11.25 11.38 11.583 12.07 12.21 12.35 12.49 13.05 13.21 13.37 13.58 14.18 14.35 14.54 15.15 15.34 1554 16.15 16.35 Jluailc)g
Lillian Tower 10.56 11.07 11.19 11.29 11.42 11.57 12.11 12.26 12.40 12.54 13.10 13.25 13.42 14.02 14.22 14.39 14.58 15.19 15.39 1559 16.20 16.40

S T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 11.01 11.12 11.24 11.34 11.47 12.02 12.16 12.30 12.44 12,58 13.14 13.30 13.46 14.07 14.27 14.44 15.03 15.24 15.44 16.04 16.25 16.46 a@w\;m@m}ﬁgmﬂﬁ,&
Landside - gl

Fridays dzandl
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.17 17.31 17.44 17.56 18.09 18.22 18.35 18.49 19.03 19.15 19.26 19.40 19.55 20.08 20.23 20.36 20.50 21.05 21.30 e gyl @J‘AJI}):\“;.MA\A Cadge
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 16.30 16.50 17.12 17.29 17.43 17.56 18.08 18.21 18.34 18.47 19.00 19.13 19.25 19.36 19.50 20.05 20.18 20.33 20.46 21.00 21.15 21.39 L;)al.‘};;
Clover Bay Tower 16.31 16.52 17.13 17.30 17.45 17.58 18.10 18.23 18.35 18.48 19.02 19.15 19.27 19.37 19.51 20.06 20.19 20.34 20.47 21.01 21.16 21.40 6l€;‘§}’55)9
Lake Central Tower 16.33 16.53 17.16 17.33 17.47 18.00 18.12 18.25 18.38 18.51 19.04 19.17 19.29 19.39 19.53 20.08 20.21 20.36 20.49 21.03 21.18 21.42 &Syl 8l T
South Ridge Tower 16.36 16.56 17.19 17.36 17.50 18.03 18.15 18.28 18.41 18.54 19.07 19.20 19.32 19.42 19.56 20.10 20.23 20.38 20.51 21.05 21.20 21.44 EOPEN EEAN] [
Burj View central Tower 16.37 16.58 17.21 17.38 17.52 18.05 18.17 18.30 18.43 18.56 19.09 19.21 19.33 19.43 19.57 20.12 20.25 20.40 20.53 21.07 21.22 21.46 sl s g8 7
Bay Square 16.41 17.01 17.24 17.42 17.56 18.10 18.22 18.35 18.48 19.01 19.13 19.25 19.37 19.47 20.01 20.15 20.28 20.43 20.56 21.10 21.25 21.49 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 16.42 17.03 17.26 17.43 17.58 18.12 18.24 18.37 18.49 19.02 19.14 19.27 19.39 19.49 20.03 20.17 20.30 20.45 20.58 21.11 21.26 21.50 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 16.43 17.04 17.27 17.45 17.59 18.13 18.25 18.38 18.51 19.04 19.16 19.28 19.40 19.50 20.04 20.18 20.31 20.46 20.59 21.12 21.27 21.51 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 16.44 17.05 17.28 17.46 18.00 18.14 18.26 18.39 18.52 19.05 19.17 19.29 19.41 19.51 20.05 20.19 20.32 20.47 21.00 21.13 21.28 21.52 u,.\:.:‘La,):‘L,a\‘C),‘l
RBC Tower 2 16.47 17.08 17.31 17.48 18.03 18.17 18.29 18.42 18.54 19.07 19.19 19.32 19.44 19.54 20.08 20.22 20.35 20.50 21.03 21.16 21.31 21.55 Y i) (35
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 16.48 17.09 17.32 17.49 18.04 18.18 18.30 18.43 18.55 19.08 19.20 19.33 19.45 19.55 20.09 20.23 20.36 20.51 21.04 21.17 21.32 21.56 YR s T
Clayton Residency 16.49 17.10 17.33 17.51 18.05 18.19 18.31 18.44 1857 19.10 19.22 19.34 19.46 19.56 20.10 20.24 20.37 20.52 21.05 21.18 21.33 21.57 o) (S
Fairview Residency 16.50 17.11 17.34 17.52 18.06 18.20 18.32 18.45 18.58 19.11 19.23 19.35 19.47 19.57 20.11 20.25 20.38 20.53 21.06 21.19 21.34 21.58 88 Shse
Mayfair Residency 16.51 17.12 17.35 17.53 18.07 18.21 18.33 18.46 18.59 19.12 19.24 19.36 19.48 19.58 20.12 20.26 20.39 20.54 21.07 21.20 21.35 21.59 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 16.53 17.14 17.37 17.54 18.09 18.23 18.35 18.48 19.00 19.13 19.25 19.38 19.50 19.59 20.13 20.27 20.40 20.55 21.08 21.21 21.36 22.00 o (si¥sd T
U BORA Tower 16.55 17.16 17.39 17.57 18.11 18.25 18.37 18.50 19.02 19.15 19.27 19.40 19.51 20.01 20.15 20.29 20.42 20.57 21.10 21.23 21.38 22.01 T DLsszs
XL Tower 16.56 17.17 17.40 17.58 18.12 18.26 18.38 18.51 19.04 19.17 19.28 19.41 19.53 20.02 20.16 20.30 20.43 20.58 21.11 21.24 21.39 22.02 Jos (34
Lillian Tower 17.01 17.22 17.45 18.03 18.18 18.32 18.44 18.57 19.09 19.22 19.33 19.46 19.57 20.06 20.20 20.34 20.47 21.02 21.14 21.27 21.42 22.06 bl =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 17.06 17.28 17.51 18.09 18.24 18.38 18.50 19.03 19.14 19.27 19.39 19.51 20.02 20.11 20.25 20.39 20.52 21.06 21.19 21.32 21.47 22.10 e gl G_,xsn}):mmﬁ (850
Landside - gl
Fridays dzandl
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 21.58 22.25 22.50 23.15 23.38 00.00 00.45 A oolaall sl g e Ml (3l ge
Landside 7 gl
The Binary Tower 22.07 22.33 22.58 23.23 23.46 00.08 00.53 sl
Clover Bay Tower 22.08 22.35 23.00 23.24 23.47 00.09 00.54 sbiass (3]
Lake Central Tower 22.09 22.36 23.01 23.26 23.49 00.10 00.55 S 8l
South Ridge Tower 22,12 22.38 23.03 23.28 23.51 00.13 00.58 L) Bbiall
Burj View central Tower 2213 22.40 23.05 23.29 23.52 00.14 00.59 sl s o8 7
Bay Square 22.16 22.43 23.08 23.32 23.55 00.16 01.01 =dadl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 22.18 22.44 23.09 23.33 23.56 00.17 01.02 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 22.19 22.46 23.10 23.34 23.57 00.18 01.03 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 22.20 22.47 23.10 23.35 23.58 00.19 01.04 il bl 2T
RBC Tower 2 22.23 22.49 23.13 23.37 00.00 00.21 01.06 Y i) (3]
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 22.24 22.50 23.13 23.38 00.01 00.22 01.07 YR s T
Clayton Residency 2225 22.51 23.15 23.39 00.02 00.23 01.08 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 22.26 22.52 23.16 23.40 00.03 00.24 01.09 s pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 2227 22.53 23.16 23.41 00.04 00.25 01.09 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 22.28 22.54 23.17 23.42 00.05 00.26 01.10 o (si¥sd T
U BORA Tower 22.29 22.56 23.18 23.43 00.06 00.27 01.11 T DLsszs
XL Tower 22.30 22.56 23.19 23.44 00.07 00.28 01.12 Jos (34
Lillian Tower 22.34 23.00 23.22 23.47 00.10 00.31 01.15

SR T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 22.38 23.03 23.25 23.50 00.13 00.34 01.18 Ao ol sl 5 i ERTEA L_ég)a
Landside v gl



GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o

ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

hursdays

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

The Binary Tower

Clover Bay Tower

Lake Central Tower

South Ridge Tower

Burj View central Tower

Bay Square

Canal Views Hotel Apartments
Coral Tower

Empire Heights Towers

RBC Tower 2

Al Madar Scala Tower 2
Clayton Residency

Fairview Residency

Mayfair Residency

Volante Dubai Tower

U BORA Tower

XL Tower

Lillian Tower

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

hursdays

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

The Binary Tower

Clover Bay Tower

Lake Central Tower

South Ridge Tower

Burj View central Tower

Bay Square

Canal Views Hotel Apartments
Coral Tower

Empire Heights Towers

RBC Tower 2

Al Madar Scala Tower 2
Clayton Residency

Fairview Residency

Mayfair Residency

Volante Dubai Tower

U BORA Tower

XL Tower

Lillian Tower

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

hursdays

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

The Binary Tower

Clover Bay Tower

Lake Central Tower

South Ridge Tower

Burj View central Tower

Bay Square

Canal Views Hotel Apartments
Coral Tower

Empire Heights Towers

RBC Tower 2

Al Madar Scala Tower 2
Clayton Residency

Fairview Residency

Mayfair Residency

Volante Dubai Tower

U BORA Tower

XL Tower

Lillian Tower

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

hursdays

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

The Binary Tower

Clover Bay Tower

Lake Central Tower

South Ridge Tower

Burj View central Tower

Bay Square

Canal Views Hotel Apartments
Coral Tower

Empire Heights Towers

RBC Tower 2

Al Madar Scala Tower 2
Clayton Residency

Fairview Residency

Mayfair Residency

Volante Dubai Tower

U BORA Tower

XL Tower

Lillian Tower

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop
Landside

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La

oind) g (gl gl e A e - cagiandl g (gl gl e 3l e

06.10

06.18
06.19
06.20
06.22
06.23
06.26
06.27
06.28
06.28
06.31
06.31
06.33
06.34
06.34
06.35
06.37
06.37
06.41
06.44

10.14

10.24
10.26
10.28
10.31
10.32
10.36
10.37
10.38
10.39
10.41
10.42
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.48
10.50
10.55
11.01

15.35

15.45
15.46
15.48
15.50
15.52
15.55
15.56
15.57
15.58
16.01
16.02
16.03
16.04
16.05
16.06
16.08
16.09
16.13
16.18

21.55

22.03
22.04
22.05
22.08
22.09
22.12
22.13
22.14
22.15
2217
22.18
22.19
22.20
22.21
22.22
22.24
22.25
22.28
22.32

06.30

06.38
06.39
06.40
06.43
06.44
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.49
06.51
06.52
06.53
06.54
06.55
06.56
06.57
06.58
07.01
07.05

10.26

10.36
10.37
10.39
10.42
10.43
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.52
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.06
11.11

15.55

16.05
16.06
16.08
16.11
16.12
16.16
16.17
16.18
16.19
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.34
16.39

22.20

22.28
22.29
22.30
22.33
22.34
22.37
22.38
22.39
22.40
22.42
22.43
22.44
22.45
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.50
22.53
P25

06.40

06.48
06.49
06.50
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.58
06.59
07.01
07.02
07.03
07.04
07.05
07.06
07.07
07.08
07.12
07.16

10.38

10.48
10.49
10.51
10.54
10.55
10.59
11.00
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.05
11.06
11.07
11.08
11.09
11.11
11.12
11.17
11.23

16.13

16.23
16.24
16.26
16.29
16.30
16.34
16.35
16.36
16.37
16.39
16.40
16.41
16.42
16.43
16.45
16.46
16.48
16.52
16.57

22.45

22.53
22.54
22.55
22.57
22.58
23.01
23.02
23.03
23.04
23.06
23.07
23.08
23.09
23.10
23.11
23.12
23.13
23.16
23.20

06.50

06.58
06.59
07.00
07.03
07.04
07.07
07.08
07.09
07.10
07.12
07.13
07.14
07.15
07.16
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.23
07.27

10.50

11.00
11.01
11.03
11.06
11.07
11.11
11.12
11.13
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.18
SIRISTS;
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.24
11.29
11.35

16.30

16.41
16.42
16.44
16.47
16.49
16.52
16.53
16.54
16.55
16.58
16.59
17.00
17.01
17.02
17.03
17.05
17.06
17.11
1717

23.14

23.21
23.22
23.24
23.26
23.27
23.30
23.31
23.32
23.32
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38
23.39
23.40
23.41
23.44
23.47

07.00

07.08
07.09
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.17
07.18
07.19
07.20
07.23
07.23
07.25
07.26
07.26
07.27
07.29
07.30
07.34
07.38

11.02

11.12
11.13
|11
11.17
SIRISTS;
11.22
11.23
11.24
JIAECS5;
11.28
11.28
11.30
11.31
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.36
11.41
11.46

16.50

17.02
17.04
17.06
17.09
17.11
17.16
1717
17.19
17.20
17.22
17.23
17.25
17.26
17.27
17.28
17.30
17.32
17.37
17.43

23.44

23.51
23.52
23.53
23.55
23.56
23.59
00.00
00.01
00.01
00.03
00.04
00.05
00.06
00.07
00.08
00.09
00.10
00.13
00.16

07.09

07.17
07.18
07.20
07.22
07.23
07.26
07.27
07.28
07.29
07.32
07.32
07.34
07.35
07.35
07.36
07.38
07.39
07.43
07.47

11.14

11.24
11.25
11.27
11.29
11.31
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.40
11.40
11.42
11.43
11.43
11.45
11.47
11.48
11.53
11.58

17.10

17.24
17.26
17.28
17.32
17.34
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.45
17.47
17.48
17.50
17.51
17.52
17.53
17.56
1|7/ 57/
18.02
18.08

07.18

07.26
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.32
07.35
07.36
07.37
07.38
07.41
07.41
07.43
07.44
07.44
07.45
07.47
07.48
07.52
07.56

11.26

11.36
11.37
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.46
11.47
11.48
11.49
11.52
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.55
11.57
11.59
12.00
12.05
12.10

17.28

17.43
17.45
17.48
17.52
17.55
18.00
18.02
18.05
18.07
18.10
18.11
18.12
18.13
18.14
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.25
18.31

07.28

07.37
07.38
07.39
07.42
07.43
07.46
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.52
07.52
07.54
07.55
07.55
07.56
07.58
07.59
08.03
08.08

11.37

11.47
11.48
11.50
11.52
11.54
11.57
11.58
11.59
12.00
12.03
12.03
12.05
12.06
12.06
12.08
12.10
12.11
12.16
12.21

17.42

17.58
18.00
18.03
18.07
18.10
18.15
18.17
18.20
18.22
18.25
18.26
18.27
18.28
18.29
18.31
18.33
18.34
18.40
18.46

07.38

07.47
07.48
07.50
07.52
07.54
07.57
07.58
07.59
08.00
08.02
08.03
08.04
08.05
08.06
08.07
08.09
08.10
08.14
08.19

11.47

11.57
11.58
12.00
12.02
12.04
12.07
12.08
12.09
12.10
12.13
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.21
12.26
12.31

17.56

18.13
18.15
18.18
18.23
18.25
18.30
18.33
18.35
18.37
18.40
18.41
18.43
18.44
18.45
18.46
18.49
18.50
18.55
19.01

07.48

07.58
07.59
08.01
08.03
08.05
08.08
08.09
08.10
08.11
08.14
08.14
08.16
08.17
08.17
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.26
08.30

12.00

12.10
12.12
12.13
12.16
12.18
12.21
12.22
12.23
12.24
12.27
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.35
12.40
12.45

18.11

18.28
18.30
18.33
18.38
18.41
18.46
18.48
18.51
18.53
18.56
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.10
€115

07.58

08.08
08.09
08.11
08.14
08.15
08.19
08.20
08.21
08.22
08.24
08.25
08.26
08.27
08.28
08.29
08.31
08.32
08.37
08.42

12.12

12.22
12.24
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.33
12.34
12.35
12.36
12.39
12.40
12.41
12.42
12.43
12.44
12.46
12.47
12.52
2251

18.26

18.43
18.45
18.48
18.53
18.56
19.01
19.02
19.04
19.05
19.07
19.08
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.15
19.16
19.21
19.27

08.09

08.19
08.21
08.22
08.25
08.27
08.30
08.31
08.32
08.33
08.36
08.36
08.38
08.39
08.39
08.41
08.42
08.44
08.48
08.53

12.27

12.37
12.39
12.40
12.43
12.45
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.57
12.58
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.08
13.14

18.42

18.58
19.00
19.03
19.08
19.10
19.14
19.16
19.17
19.18
19.21
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.27
19.29
19.30
19.35
19.40

08.20

08.30
08.32
08.33
08.36
08.38
08.41
08.42
08.43
08.44
08.47
08.47
08.49
08.50
08.50
08.52
08.54
08.55
09.00
09.05

12.43

12.53
12.55
12.56
12.59
13.01
13.04
13.05
13.06
13.07
13.10
13.11
13.12
13.13
13.14
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.24
13.30

18.57

19.12
19.14
19.17
19.21
19.23
19.27
19.28
19.30
19.31
19.33
19.34
19.36
19.37
19.38
19.39
19.41
19.42
19.47
19.52

08.31

08.41
08.43
08.45
08.48
08.49
08.53
08.54
08.55
08.56
08.58
08.59
09.00
09.01
09.02
09.03
09.05
09.06
09.11
09.17

12.57

13.07
13.08
13.10
13.13
13.14
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.23
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.29
13.31
13.32
13.37
13.43

19.12

19.26
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.36
19.40
19.41
19.42
19.43
19.46
19.47
19.48
19.49
19.50
19.52
19.53
19.55
19.59
20.04

08.42

08.52
08.54
08.56
08.59
09.00
09.04
09.05
09.06
09.07
09.09
09.10
09.11
09.12
09.13
09.14
09.16
09.17
09.22
09.28

13.10

13.20
13.21
13.23
13.26
13.27
13.31
13.32
13.33
13.34
13.36
13.37
13.38
13.39
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.50
13.56

19.26

19.38
19.40
19.42
19.45
19.47
19.51
19.52
19.53
19.54
19.57
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.01
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.10
20.14

08.53

09.04
09.05
09.07
09.10
09.12
09.15
09.16
09.17
09.18
09.21
09.21
09.23
09.24
09.24
09.26
09.28
09.29
09.34
09.40

13.25

13.35
13.36
13.38
13.41
13.42
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.51
13.52
13.53
13.54
13.55
13.57
13.59
14.00
14.05
14.11

19.40

19.52
19.53
19.55
19.58
20.00
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.07
20.09
20.10
20.11
20.12
20.13
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.22
20.26

09.05

09.16
09.17
09.19
09.22
09.24
09.27
09.28
09.29
09.30
09.33
09.33
09.35
09.36
09.36
09.38
09.40
09.41
09.46
09.52

13.43

13.53
13.54
13.56
13.59
14.00
14.04
14.05
14.06
14.07
14.09
14.10
14.11
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.23
14.28

19.53

20.04
20.05
20.07
20.10
20.12
20.15
20.16
20.17
20.18
20.21
20.22
20.23
20.24
20.25
20.26
20.28
20.29
20.33
20.37

09.17

09.28
09.29
09.31
09.34
09.36
09.39
09.40
09.41
09.42
09.45
09.45
09.47
09.48
09.48
09.50
09.52
09.53
09.58
10.04

14.01

14.11
14.13
14.15
14.18
14.19
14.23
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.28
14.29
14.30
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.37
14.42
14.47

20.09

20.19
20.21
20.22
20.25
20.27
20.30
20.31
20.32
20.33
20.36
20.37
20.38
20.39
20.40
20.41
20.43
20.44
20.48
20.52

09.28

09.39
09.40
09.42
09.45
09.47
09.50
09.51
09.52
09.53
09.56
09.56
09.58
09.59
09.59
10.01
10.03
10.04
10.09
10.15

14.22

14.32
14.34
14.35
14.38
14.40
14.43
14.44
14.45
14.46
14.49
14.50
14.51
14.52
14.53
14.54
14.56
14.57
15.02
15.07

20.28

20.37
20.38
20.40
20.42
20.44
20.47
20.48
20.49
20.50
20.53
20.54
20.55
20.56
20.57
20.58
21.00
21.01
21.04
21.09

09.39

09.50
09.51
09.53
09.56
09.58
10.01
10.02
10.03
10.04
10.07
10.07
10.09
10.10
10.10
10.12
10.14
10.15
10.20
10.26

14.39

14.49
14.50
14.52
14.55
14.56
15.00
15.01
15.02
15.03
15.05
15.06
15.07
15.08
15.09
15.11
15.13
15.14
15.19
15.24

20.48

20.57
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.04
21.07
21.08
21.09
.10
12
A3
14
Bl5
16
A7
19
21.20
21.24
21.28

09.50

10.01
10.02
10.04
10.07
10.09
10.12
10.13
10.14
10.15
10.18
10.18
10.20
10.21
10.21
10.23
10.25
10.26
10.31
10.37

15.00

15.10
15.11
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.20
15.21
15.22
15.23
15.26
15.27
15.28
15.29
15.30
15.31
15.33
15.34
15.39
15.44

21.06

21.14
21.16
21.17
21.19
21.21
21.24
21.25
21.26
21.27
21.29
21.30
21.31
21.32
21.33
21.34
21.36
21.37
21.40
21.44

10.02

10.12
10.14
10.16
10.19
10.20
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.33
10.34
10.36
10.38
10.43
10.49

15.18

15.28
15.29
15.31
15.33
15.35
15.38
15.39
15.40
15.41
15.44
15.45
15.46
15.47
15.48
15.49
15.51
15.52
15.57
16.02

21.30

21.38
21.39
21.40
21.43
21.44
21.47
21.48
21.49
21.50
21.52
21.53
21.54
PiIE55)
21.56
21.57
21.59
22.00
22.03
22.07

Y
e bl b 5 e Ml dﬂ}«]

Gl
b
@Sl bl ey
Loy bl

Ao bl ) 5 55 3 Ljfi
o]l

A oolaall sl g e Ml (i ge
i gl

Gl
b
L_;)'S)ﬁnfge%‘“ T
EOPSENEE SN Py

- . A
e bl b 5 e w3l 8se
B gl
Y

Zea o il gl sie 0l iBsa
ol =

Gl
SLOS 7
S e Y
EOPSEN RSN Py

. , g
Lo bl b 5 e w3l 8se
° gl
Y

Zea (o o) ) 5 e 53l iiga
< s
AL

$b DA =
S e Y
EOPSENEE SN Py

e bl i) 5 5 3 Ljfja



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La

oind) g (gl gl e A e - cagiandl g (gl gl e 3l e

SEWNGEWE] LN |
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.10 06.35 07.00 07.23 07.41 07.58 08.15 08.32 08.49 09.06 09.23 09.40 09.58 10.15 10.33 10.50 11.07 11.25 11.43 12.02 12.20 12.39 e g lasll sl e il Ciise
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 06.18 06.43 07.08 07.31 07.49 08.06 08.23 08.40 08.57 09.15 09.32 09.49 10.07 10.24 10.42 10.59 11.16 11.34 11.52 12.11 1229 12.48 L;).\JL‘};J
Clover Bay Tower 06.19 06.44 07.09 07.32 07.50 08.07 08.24 08.42 08.59 09.16 09.33 09.50 10.08 10.25 10.43 11.00 11.17 11.35 11.583 12.12 12.30 12.49 6l€;‘§}’55)9
Lake Central Tower 06.20 06.45 07.10 07.34 07.52 08.09 08.26 08.43 09.00 09.17 09.34 09.51 10.09 10.26 10.44 11.01 11.18 11.36 11.54 12.13 12.31 12.50 L;)S);lls)ex,llcﬁ
South Ridge Tower 06.23 06.48 07.13 07.36 07.54 08.11 08.28 08.45 09.02 09.20 09.37 09.54 10.12 10.29 10.47 11.04 11.21 11.39 11.57 12.16 12.34 12.53 Tyl dBbiall 7 5
Burj View central Tower 06.24 06.49 07.14 07.37 07.55 08.12 08.29 08.47 09.04 09.21 09.38 09.55 10.13 10.30 10.48 11.05 11.22 11.40 11.58 12.17 12.35 12.54 sl s 08 7
Bay Square 06.27 06.52 07.17 07.40 07.58 08.15 08.32 08.50 09.07 09.24 09.41 09.58 10.16 10.34 10.52 11.09 11.26 11.44 12.01 12.20 12.38 12.57 =dadl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 06.28 06.53 07.18 07.41 07.59 08.16 08.33 08.51 09.08 09.25 09.42 09.59 10.17 10.35 10.53 11.10 11.27 11.45 12.02 12.21 12.39 12.58 daaxall 33l 58 LS
Coral Tower 06.29 06.54 07.19 07.42 08.00 08.17 08.34 08.52 09.09 09.26 09.43 10.00 10.18 10.36 10.54 11.11 11.28 11.46 12.03 12.22 12.40 12.59 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 06.30 06.55 07.20 07.43 08.01 08.18 08.35 08.53 09.10 09.27 09.44 10.01 10.19 10.37 10.55 11.12 11.29 11.47 12.04 12.23 12.41 13.00 u»:ﬂu)ﬂ\_..a\z),‘l
RBC Tower 2 06.32 06.57 07.22 07.46 08.04 08.21 08.38 08.55 09.12 09.30 09.47 10.04 10.22 10.39 10.57 11.14 11.31 11.49 12.07 12.26 12.44 13.03 Y o) (35
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 06.33 06.58 07.23 07.47 08.05 08.22 08.39 08.56 09.13 09.31 09.48 10.05 10.23 10.40 10.58 11.15 11.32 11.50 12.08 12.27 12.45 13.04 YR Slaall £
Clayton Residency 06.34 06.59 07.24 07.48 08.06 08.23 08.40 08.57 09.14 09.32 09.49 10.06 10.24 10.41 10.59 11.16 11.34 11.52 12.09 12.28 12.46 13.05 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 06.35 07.00 07.25 07.49 08.07 08.24 08.41 08.58 09.15 09.33 09.50 10.07 10.25 10.42 11.00 11.17 11.35 11.53 12.10 12.29 12.47 13.06 88 Shse
Mayfair Residency 06.36 07.01 07.26 07.50 08.08 08.25 08.42 08.59 09.16 09.34 09.51 10.08 10.26 10.43 11.01 11.18 11.36 11.54 12.11 12.30 12.48 13.07 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 06.37 07.02 07.27 07.51 08.09 08.26 08.43 09.00 09.17 09.35 09.52 10.09 10.27 10.44 11.02 11.19 11.37 11.55 12.13 12.32 12.50 13.08 @;""‘Y}écﬁ
U BORA Tower 06.38 07.03 07.28 07.52 08.10 08.27 08.44 09.02 09.19 09.37 09.54 10.11 10.28 10.46 11.04 11.21 11.38 11.57 12.14 12.33 12.51 13.10 N s 32 T
XL Tower 06.39 07.04 07.29 07.53 08.11 08.28 08.45 09.03 09.20 09.38 09.55 10.12 10.29 10.47 11.05 11.22 11.39 11.58 12.16 12.35 12.53 13.11 J‘u“SlC)f‘
Lillian Tower 06.42 07.07 07.32 07.56 08.14 08.31 08.49 09.06 09.23 09.41 09.58 10.15 10.33 10.51 11.09 11.26 11.43 12.02 12.20 12.39 12.57 13.15

S e
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.45 07.11 07.36 07.59 08.18 08.35 08.53 09.10 09.27 09.46 10.03 10.20 10.37 10.55 11.13 11.30 11.47 12.06 12.25 12.44 13.02 13.20 a@w\;m@m}ﬁgmﬂﬁ,&
Landside - gl
SEWNGEWS] LN |

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 12.57 13.15 13.33 13.50 14.08 14.26 14.45 15.03 15.22 15.41 16.00 16.18 16.36 16.54 17.12 17.31 17.49 18.07 18.26 18.44 19.02 19.21 g ¢ baill il 5 i = 3alx (8350

Landside ]
The Binary Tower 13.06 13.24 13.42 13.59 14.17 14.35 1454 15.12 15.31 1550 16.09 16.27 16.45 17.03 17.21 17.40 17.58 18.16 18.35 18.53 19.11 19.30 L;).\JL‘};.\
Clover Bay Tower 13.07 13.25 13.43 14.00 14.18 14.36 14.55 15.13 15.32 1551 16.10 16.28 16.46 17.04 17.22 17.41 17.59 18.18 18.37 18.55 19.12 19.31 6l€;‘§}’55)9
Lake Central Tower 13.08 13.26 13.44 14.01 14.19 14.37 1456 15.14 15.33 15.52 16.11 16.29 16.47 17.05 17.23 17.42 18.01 18.19 18.38 18.56 19.14 19.33 J)'S);llsﬁx,llc),\
South Ridge Tower 13.11 13.29 13.47 14.04 14.22 1440 1459 15.17 1536 1555 16.14 16.32 16.50 17.08 17.26 17.45 18.03 18.22 18.41 18.59 19.16 19.35 E\_H}:\;J)ijhsdlc)e
Burj View central Tower 13.12 13.30 13.48 14.05 14.23 14.41 15.00 15.18 15.37 15.56 16.15 16.33 16.51 17.09 17.27 17.46 18.05 18.23 18.42 19.00 19.18 19.37 sl s 98 7
Bay Square 13.16 13.34 13.52 14.09 14.27 14.45 15.03 15.21 1540 1559 16.18 16.37 16.55 17.13 17.31 17.50 18.08 18.27 18.46 19.04 19.21 19.40 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 13.17 13.35 13.53 14.10 14.28 14.46 15.04 15.22 1541 16.00 16.19 16.38 16.56 17.14 17.32 17.51 18.09 18.28 18.47 19.05 19.22 19.41 um&]]dsj)}_\s LIS
Coral Tower 13.18 13.36 13.54 14.11 14.29 14.47 15.05 15.23 15.42 16.01 16.20 16.39 16.57 17.15 17.33 17.52 18.11 18.29 18.48 19.06 19.23 19.42 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 13.19 13.37 13.55 14.12 14.30 14.48 15.06 15.24 15.43 16.02 16.21 16.40 16.58 17.16 17.34 17.53 18.12 18.30 18.49 19.07 19.24 19.43 u»:ﬂu)ﬂ\_..a\z),‘l
RBC Tower 2 13.22 13.40 13.58 14.15 14.33 14.51 15.09 15.27 15.46 16.05 16.24 16.42 17.00 17.18 17.36 17.55 18.14 18.33 18.52 19.09 19.27 19.46 Y o) (3]
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 13.23 13.41 13.59 14.16 14.34 1452 15.10 15.28 15.47 16.06 16.25 16.43 17.01 17.19 17.37 17.56 18.15 18.34 18.53 19.10 19.28 19.47 \’\HSMJ"\;AIC),\
Clayton Residency 13.24 13.42 14.00 14.17 14.35 1453 15.11 1529 1548 16.07 16.26 16.44 17.03 17.21 17.39 17.58 18.17 18.35 18.54 19.12 19.29 19.48 oS (S
Fairview Residency 13.25 13.43 14.01 14.18 14.36 14.54 15.12 15.30 15.49 16.08 16.27 16.45 17.04 17.22 17.40 17.59 18.18 18.36 18.55 19.13 19.30 19.49 28 o Slese
Mayfair Residency 13.26 13.44 14.02 14.19 14.37 1455 15.13 15.31 15,50 16.09 16.28 16.46 17.05 17.23 17.41 18.00 18.19 18.37 18.56 19.14 19.31 19.50 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 13.27 13.45 14.03 14.20 14.38 14.56 15.14 15.32 1551 16.10 16.29 16.47 17.06 17.24 17.42 18.01 18.20 18.39 18.58 19.15 19.32 19.51 u“““‘\lﬁécﬁ
U BORA Tower 13.29 13.47 14.05 14.22 14.40 1458 15.16 15.34 1553 16.12 16.31 16.49 17.08 17.26 17.44 18.03 18.22 18.40 18.59 19.17 19.34 19.53 N s 32 T
XL Tower 13.30 13.48 14.06 14.23 14.41 1459 15.17 15.35 15.54 16.13 16.32 16.50 17.09 17.27 17.45 18.04 18.23 18.42 19.00 19.18 19.35 19.54 J‘u“SlC)f‘
Lillian Tower 13.34 13.52 14.10 14.27 14.45 15.08 15.21 15.39 1558 16.17 16.36 16.54 17.14 17.32 17.50 18.08 18.27 18.46 19.05 19.22 19.39 19.58

S T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 13.39 13.57 14.15 14.32 14.49 15.07 1525 1543 16.02 16.21 16.40 16.59 17.19 17.37 17.55 18.13 18.32 18.51 19.09 19.26 19.44 20.02 a@w\;m@m}ﬁgmﬂﬁ,&
Landside - gl

SEWNGEWS] LN |
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 19.40 19.57 20.21 20.48 21.14 22.05 22.55 23.45 e okl @lillj):m;&é\a Cadge
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 19.49 20.06 20.30 20.56 21.22 22.13 23.03 23.53 ok T
Clover Bay Tower 19.50 20.07 20.31 20.58 21.24 22.14 23.04 23.54 sbidss T
Lake Central Tower 19.51 20.08 20.32 20.59 21.25 22.16 23.06 23.56 S 8ol
South Ridge Tower 19.54 20.11 20.35 21.01 21.27 22.18 23.08 23.58 EOPNEN EEAN| T
Burj View central Tower 19.55 20.12 20.36 21.03 21.29 22.19 23.09 23.59 sl s g8 7
Bay Square 19.59 20.16 20.40 21.06 21.32 22.22 23.12 00.02 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 20.00 20.17 20.41 21.07 21.33 22.23 23.13 00.03 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 20.01 20.18 20.42 21.08 21.34 22.24 23.14 00.04 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 20.02 20.19 20.43 21.09 21.35 22.25 23.15 00.05 il bl 2T
RBC Tower 2 20.04 20.21 20.45 21.12 21.38 22.28 23.18 00.07 Y i) (35
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 20.05 20.22 20.46 21.13 21.39 22.29 23.19 00.08 YR s T
Clayton Residency 20.06 20.23 20.47 21.14 21.40 22.30 23.20 00.09 o) (S
Fairview Residency 20.07 20.24 20.48 21.15 21.41 22.31 23.21 00.10 s pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 20.08 20.25 20.49 21.16 21.42 22.32 23.22 00.11 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 20.09 20.26 20.50 21.17 21.43 22.33 23.23 00.12 o (si¥sd T
U BORA Tower 20.11 20.28 20.52 21.19 21.45 22.35 23.24 00.13 B YR T
XL Tower 20.12 20.29 20.53 21.20 21.46 22.36 23.25 00.14 Jos (34
Lillian Tower 20.16 20.33 20.57 21.24 21.50 22.39 23.29 00.17 SLld =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 20.21 20.38 21.02 21.28 21.54 22.44 23.33 00.20 e ol G_,ml}):mmﬂ (850
Landside - gl
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.10 06.30 06.40 06.50 07.00 07.09 07.18 07.28 07.38 07.48 07.58 08.09 08.20 08.31 08.42 08.53 09.05 09.17 09.28 09.39 09.50 10.02 e gylaall el g 50 Ml Ci85e
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 06.18 06.38 06.48 06.58 07.08 07.17 07.26 07.37 07.47 07.58 08.08 08.19 08.30 08.41 08.52 09.04 09.16 09.28 09.39 09.50 10.01 10.12 L;)alf;{
Clover Bay Tower 06.19 06.39 06.49 06.59 07.09 07.18 07.27 07.38 07.48 07.59 08.09 08.21 08.32 08.43 08.54 09.05 09.17 09.29 09.40 09.51 10.02 10.14 SIS
Lake Central Tower 06.20 06.40 06.50 07.00 07.11 07.20 07.29 07.39 07.50 08.01 08.11 08.22 08.33 08.45 08.56 09.07 09.19 09.31 09.42 09.53 10.04 10.16 S 8l
South Ridge Tower 06.22 06.43 06.53 07.03 07.13 07.22 07.31 07.42 07.52 08.03 08.14 08.25 08.36 08.48 08.59 09.10 09.22 09.34 09.45 09.56 10.07 10.19 L) Bbiall
Burj View central Tower 06.23 06.44 06.54 07.04 07.14 07.23 07.32 07.43 07.54 08.05 08.15 08.27 08.38 08.49 09.00 09.12 09.24 09.36 09.47 09.58 10.09 10.20 36 s sad gy
Bay Square 06.26 06.46 06.56 07.07 07.17 07.26 07.35 07.46 07.57 08.08 08.19 08.30 08.41 08.53 09.04 09.15 09.27 09.39 09.50 10.01 10.12 10.24 a3 5
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 06.27 06.47 06.57 07.08 07.18 07.27 07.36 07.47 07.58 08.09 08.20 08.31 08.42 08.54 09.05 09.16 09.28 09.40 09.51 10.02 10.13 10.25 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 06.28 06.48 06.58 07.09 07.19 07.28 07.37 07.48 07.59 08.10 08.21 08.32 08.43 08.55 09.06 09.17 09.29 09.41 09.52 10.03 10.14 10.26 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 06.28 06.49 06.59 07.10 07.20 07.29 07.38 07.49 08.00 08.11 08.22 08.33 08.44 08.56 09.07 09.18 09.30 09.42 09.53 10.04 10.15 10.27 il il 2T
RBC Tower 2 06.31 06.51 07.01 07.12 07.23 07.32 07.41 07.52 08.02 08.14 08.24 08.36 08.47 08.58 09.09 09.21 09.33 09.45 09.56 10.07 10.18 10.29 Vo 2
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 06.31 06.52 07.02 07.13 07.23 07.32 07.41 07.52 08.03 08.14 08.25 08.36 08.47 08.59 09.10 09.21 09.33 09.45 09.56 10.07 10.18 10.30 YIS el
Clayton Residency 06.33 06.53 07.03 07.14 07.25 07.34 07.43 07.54 08.04 08.16 08.26 08.38 08.49 09.00 09.11 09.23 09.35 09.47 09.58 10.09 10.20 10.31 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 06.34 06.54 07.04 07.15 07.26 07.35 07.44 07.55 08.05 08.17 08.27 08.39 08.50 09.01 09.12 09.24 09.36 09.48 09.59 10.10 10.21 10.32 s pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 06.34 06.55 07.05 07.16 07.26 07.35 07.44 07.55 08.06 08.17 08.28 08.39 08.50 09.02 09.13 09.24 09.36 09.48 09.59 10.10 10.21 10.33 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 06.35 06.56 07.06 07.17 07.27 07.36 07.45 07.56 08.07 08.19 08.29 08.41 08.52 09.03 09.14 09.26 09.38 09.50 10.01 10.12 10.23 10.34 o A
U BORA Tower 06.37 06.57 07.07 07.18 07.29 07.38 07.47 07.58 08.09 08.20 08.31 08.42 08.54 09.05 09.16 09.28 09.40 09.52 10.03 10.14 10.25 10.36 T Lesps
XL Tower 06.37 06.58 07.08 07.19 07.30 07.39 07.48 07.59 08.10 08.21 08.32 08.44 08.55 09.06 09.17 09.29 09.41 09.53 10.04 10.15 10.26 10.38 JoSex
Lillian Tower 06.41 07.01 07.12 07.23 07.34 07.43 07.52 08.03 08.14 08.26 08.37 08.48 09.00 09.11 09.22 09.34 09.46 09.58 10.09 10.20 10.31 10.43

R T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 06.44 07.05 07.16 07.27 07.38 07.47 07.56 08.08 08.19 08.30 08.42 08.53 09.05 09.17 09.28 09.40 09.52 10.04 10.15 10.26 10.37 10.49 e ¢laall @Jﬁlj)sa;,yﬁﬁ _sg,a
Landside v gl



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La

oind) g (gl gl e A e - cagiandl g (gl gl e 3l e

Monday to Wednesday sl M1 ) i
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 10.14 10.26 10.38 10.50 11.02 11.14 11.26 11.37 11.47 12.00 12.12 12.27 12.43 1257 13.10 13.25 13.43 14.01 14.22 14.39 15.00 15.18 A@d)@]cﬁlﬁl})ﬁaﬁnmbgﬁy

Landside gl
The Binary Tower 10.24 10.36 10.48 11.00 11.12 11.24 11.36 11.47 11.57 12.10 12.22 12.37 12.53 13.07 13.20 13.35 13.53 14.11 14.32 14.49 15.10 15.28 6)“‘5;)-“
Clover Bay Tower 10.26 10.37 10.49 11.01 11.13 11.25 11.37 11.48 11.58 12.12 12.24 12.39 1255 13.08 13.21 13.36 13.54 14.13 14.34 14.50 15.11 15.29 6@;,5,155)4
Lake Central Tower 10.28 10.39 10.51 11.08 11.15 11.27 11.39 11.50 12.00 12.13 12.25 12.40 12.56 13.10 13.23 13.38 13.56 14.15 14.35 14.52 15.13 15.31 L;)S)QIE)%AIEX
South Ridge Tower 10.31 10.42 10.54 11.06 11.17 11.29 11.41 11.52 12.02 12.16 12.28 12.43 1259 13.13 13.26 13.41 13.59 14.18 14.38 14.55 15.15 15.33 EOPSEN RSN P
Burj View central Tower 10.32 10.43 10.55 11.07 11.19 11.31 11.43 11.54 12.04 12.18 12.30 12.45 13.01 13.14 13.27 13.42 14.00 14.19 14.40 14.56 15.17 15.35 sl s 08 7
Bay Square 10.36 10.47 10.59 11.11 11.22 11.34 11.46 11.57 12.07 12.21 12.33 12.48 13.04 13.18 13.31 13.46 14.04 14.23 14.43 15.00 15.20 15.38 =dadl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 10.37 10.48 11.00 11.12 11.23 11.35 11.47 11.58 12.08 12.22 12.34 12.49 13.05 13.19 13.32 13.47 14.05 14.24 14.44 15.01 1521 15.39 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 10.38 10.49 11.01 11.13 11.24 11.36 11.48 11.59 12.09 12.23 12.35 1250 13.06 13.20 13.33 13.48 14.06 14.25 14.45 15.02 15.22 15.40 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 10.39 10.50 11.02 11.14 11.25 11.37 11.49 12.00 12.10 12.24 12.36 12.51 13.07 13.21 13.34 13.49 14.07 14.26 14.46 15.03 15.23 15.41 u*“:‘L"’)ﬂL‘“E)*l
RBC Tower 2 10.41 10.52 11.04 11.16 11.28 11.40 11.52 12.03 12.13 12.27 12.39 12.54 13.10 13.23 13.36 13.51 14.09 14.28 14.49 15.05 15.26 15.44 Yu’“u‘«‘)‘{ﬁ
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 10.42 10.583 11.05 11.17 11.28 11.40 11.52 12.08 12.13 12.27 12.40 1255 13.11 13.24 13.37 13.52 14.10 14.29 14.50 15.06 15.27 15.45 \’\HSMJ"\AAIE)g
Clayton Residency 10.43 10.54 11.06 11.18 11.30 11.42 11.54 12.05 12.15 1229 1241 1256 13.12 13.25 13.38 13.53 14.11 14.30 14.51 15.07 15.28 15.46 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 10.44 10.55 11.07 11.19 11.31 11.43 11.55 12.06 12.16 12.30 12.42 12.57 13.13 13.26 13.39 13.54 14.12 14.31 14.52 15.08 15.29 15.47 5ad pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 10.45 10.56 11.08 11.20 11.31 11.43 11.55 12.06 12.16 12.30 12.43 12.58 13.14 13.27 13.40 13.55 14.13 14.32 14.53 15.09 15.30 15.48 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 10.46 10.57 11.09 11.21 11.33 11.45 11.57 12.08 12.18 12.32 12.44 1259 13.15 13.29 13.42 13.57 14.15 14.34 14.54 15.11 15.31 15.49 @_\""'Y}AC),\
U BORA Tower 10.48 10.59 11.11 11.23 11.35 11.47 1159 12.10 1220 12.34 12.46 13.01 13.17 13.31 13.44 13.59 14.17 14.36 14.56 15.13 15.33 15.51 N s 32 T
XL Tower 10.50 11.01 11.12 11.24 11.36 11.48 12.00 12.11 1221 12.35 12.47 13.03 13.19 13.32 13.45 14.00 14.18 14.37 14.57 15.14 15.34 15.52 JIU“S‘C)T‘
Lillian Tower 10.55 11.06 11.17 11.29 11.41 11.583 12.05 12.16 12.26 12.40 12.52 13.08 13.24 13.37 13.50 14.05 14.23 14.42 15.02 15.19 15.39 15.57 bl =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 11.01 11.11 11.23 11.35 11.46 11.58 12.10 12.21 12.31 12.45 1257 13.14 13.30 13.43 13.56 14.11 14.28 14.47 15.07 15.24 15.44 16.02 a@w\;m@w})&gmﬁ&,&
Landside - gl
Monday to Wednesday sl M1 i
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 156.35 15,55 16.13 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.28 17.42 17.56 18.11 18.26 18.42 18.57 19.12 19.26 19.40 19.53 20.09 20.28 20.48 21.06 21.30 i@d)la,:dl@lﬁlj):ngmhdé}a
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 15.45 16.05 16.23 16.41 17.02 17.24 17.43 17.58 18.13 18.28 18.43 18.58 19.12 19.26 19.38 19.52 20.04 20.19 20.37 20.57 21.14 21.38 6)“‘5;)-“
Clover Bay Tower 15.46 16.06 16.24 16.42 17.04 17.26 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.14 19.28 19.40 19.53 20.05 20.21 20.38 20.58 21.16 21.39 dlf}é}’SC)f
Lake Central Tower 15.48 16.08 16.26 16.44 17.06 17.28 17.48 18.03 18.18 18.33 18.48 19.03 19.17 19.30 19.42 19.55 20.07 20.22 20.40 21.00 21.17 21.40 JJS)AIEJ%AIE),\
South Ridge Tower 15.50 16.11 16.29 16.47 17.09 17.32 17.52 18.07 18.23 18.38 18.53 19.08 19.21 19.34 19.45 19.58 20.10 20.25 20.42 21.02 21.19 21.43 E\_H}:‘;J)ijhsdlc)g
Burj View central Tower 156.52 16.12 16.30 16.49 17.11 17.34 17.55 18.10 18.25 18.41 18.56 19.10 19.23 19.36 19.47 20.00 20.12 20.27 20.44 21.04 21.21 21.44 sl s 98 7
Bay Square 15.55 16.16 16.34 16.52 17.16 17.39 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.46 19.01 19.14 19.27 19.40 19.51 20.04 20.15 20.30 20.47 21.07 21.24 21.47 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 15.56 16.17 16.35 16.53 17.17 17.41 18.02 18.17 18.33 18.48 19.02 19.16 19.28 19.41 19.52 20.05 20.16 20.31 20.48 21.08 21.25 21.48 u_m]ldsj”_\s LIS
Coral Tower 15.57 16.18 16.36 16.54 17.19 17.43 18.05 18.20 18.35 18.51 19.04 19.17 19.30 19.42 19.53 20.06 20.17 20.32 20.49 21.09 21.26 21.49 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 15.58 16.19 16.37 16.55 17.20 17.45 18.07 18.22 18.37 18.53 19.05 19.18 19.31 19.43 19.54 20.07 20.18 20.33 20.50 21.10 21.27 21.50 u*“:‘L"’)ﬂL‘“E)*l
RBC Tower 2 16.01 16.21 16.39 16.58 17.22 17.47 18.10 18.25 18.40 18.56 19.07 19.21 19.33 19.46 19.57 20.09 20.21 20.36 20.53 21.12 21.29 21.52 Y o) (3]
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 16.02 16.22 16.40 16.59 17.23 17.48 18.11 18.26 18.41 18.57 19.08 19.22 19.34 19.47 19.58 20.10 20.22 20.37 20.54 21.13 21.30 21.53 \’\HSMJ"\AAIE)g
Clayton Residency 16.03 16.23 16.41 17.00 17.25 17.50 18.12 18.27 18.43 18.58 19.10 19.23 19.36 19.48 19.59 20.11 20.23 20.38 20.55 21.14 21.31 21.54 oS (S
Fairview Residency 16.04 16.24 16.42 17.01 17.26 17.51 18.13 18.28 18.44 18.59 19.11 19.24 19.37 19.49 20.00 20.12 20.24 20.39 20.56 21.15 21.32 21.55 28 o Slese
Mayfair Residency 16.05 16.25 16.43 17.02 17.27 17.52 18.14 18.29 18.45 19.00 19.12 19.25 19.38 19.50 20.01 20.13 20.25 20.40 20.57 21.16 21.33 21.56 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 16.06 16.27 16.45 17.03 17.28 17.53 18.16 18.31 18.46 19.02 19.13 19.27 19.39 19.52 20.03 20.15 20.26 20.41 20.58 21.17 21.34 21.57 @_\""'Y}AC),\
U BORA Tower 16.08 16.28 16.46 17.05 17.30 17.56 18.18 18.33 18.49 19.04 19.15 19.29 19.41 19.53 20.04 20.16 20.28 20.43 21.00 21.19 21.36 21.59 N s 32 T
XL Tower 16.09 16.30 16.48 17.06 17.32 17.57 18.20 18.34 18.50 19.05 19.16 19.30 19.42 19.55 20.05 20.17 20.29 20.44 21.01 21.20 21.37 22.00 JIU“S‘C)T‘
Lillian Tower 16.13 16.34 16.52 17.11 17.37 18.02 18.25 18.40 18.55 19.10 19.21 19.35 19.47 19.59 20.10 20.22 20.33 20.48 21.04 21.24 21.40 22.03

S T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 16.18 16.39 16.57 17.17 17.43 18.08 18.31 18.46 19.01 19.15 19.27 19.40 19.52 20.04 20.14 20.26 20.37 20.52 21.09 21.28 21.44 22.07 de gl G_A‘x\l}):ngmﬂ _égy
Landside i gl

|

Monday to Wednesday sy M1 ) i
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 2155 22.20 22.45 23.14 23.44 A ol sl 5 yie Al (B3ge
Landside 7 gl
The Binary Tower 22.03 22.28 22.53 23.21 23.51 ok T
Clover Bay Tower 22.04 22.29 22.54 23.22 23.52 SIS
Lake Central Tower 22.05 22.30 22.55 23.24 23.53 S 8ol
South Ridge Tower 22.08 22.33 22.57 23.26 23.55 Tyl dBbiall 7
Burj View central Tower 22.09 22.34 22.58 23.27 23.56 sl s g8 7
Bay Square 22.12 22.37 23.01 23.30 23.59 sl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 22.13 22.38 23.02 23.31 00.00 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 22.14 22.39 23.03 23.32 00.01 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 22.15 22.40 23.04 23.32 00.01 il bl 2T
RBC Tower 2 22.17 22.42 23.06 23.34 00.03 Y i) [
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 22.18 22.43 23.07 23.35 00.04 YR s 3]
Clayton Residency 22.19 22.44 23.08 23.36 00.05 o) (S
Fairview Residency 22.20 22.45 23.09 23.37 00.06 s pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 22.21 22.46 23.10 23.38 00.07 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 22,22 22.47 23.11 23.39 00.08 o Vs
U BORA Tower 22.24 2249 23.12 23.40 00.09 ST
XL Tower 22.25 22,50 23.13 23.41 00.10 Jos (34
Lillian Tower 22.28 22.53 23.16 23.44 00.13 SLld =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 22.32 22,57 23.20 23.47 00.16 A g lall @Nlj)sagmﬂ 798
Landside - gl
Sundays Y
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 10.20 10.55 11.20 11.50 12.15 12.45 13.10 13.40 14.30 15.20 16.10 16.35 17.00 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.35 20.00 20.25 20.50 e gl @wl},smmu Cadge
Landside i gl
The Binary Tower 10.29 11.04 11.28 11.58 12.23 12.53 13.18 13.48 14.38 15.28 16.18 16.43 17.08 17.33 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.14 19.44 20.09 20.33 20.58 L;)al.‘);a
Clover Bay Tower 10.30 11.05 11.30 12.00 12.25 12.55 13.20 13.50 14.40 15.29 16.19 16.44 17.09 17.34 17.59 18.25 18.50 19.15 19.45 20.10 20.35 21.00 61{},!55)4
Lake Central Tower 10.32 11.06 11.31 12.01 1226 12.56 13.21 13.51 14.41 15.30 16.20 16.45 17.11 17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.46 20.11 20.36 21.01 L;)S);llsﬁx,llcﬁ
South Ridge Tower 10.34 11.09 11.33 12.03 12.28 12.58 13.23 13.58 14.43 15.33 16.23 16.48 17.13 17.38 18.03 18.28 18.53 19.19 19.49 20.14 20.38 21.03 EOPEN EEAN] [
Burj View central Tower 10.36 11.10 11.35 12.05 12.30 13.00 13.25 13.55 14.45 15.34 16.24 16.49 17.14 17.39 18.04 18.30 18.55 19.20 19.50 20.15 20.40 21.05 sl s o8 7
Bay Square 10.39 11.14 11.38 12.08 12.33 13.03 13.28 13.58 14.48 15.37 16.27 16.52 17.17 17.42 18.07 18.33 18.58 19.23 19.53 20.19 20.43 21.08 =dadl o 5se
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 10.40 11.15 11.39 12.09 12.34 13.04 13.29 13.59 14.49 15.38 16.28 16.53 17.18 17.43 18.08 18.34 18.59 19.24 19.54 20.20 20.44 21.09 48l 33 a8 LIS
Coral Tower 10.41 11.16 11.41 12.11 12.36 13.06 13.31 14.01 1450 15.39 16.29 16.54 17.19 17.44 18.09 18.35 19.00 19.25 19.55 20.21 20.45 21.10 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 10.42 11.17 11.42 1212 12.37 13.07 13.32 14.02 14.51 15.40 16.30 16.55 17.20 17.45 18.10 18.36 19.01 19.26 19.56 20.22 20.46 21.11 wieb):‘\z‘ﬂ‘_c)e‘
RBC Tower 2 10.45 11.19 11.44 1214 12.39 13.09 13.34 14.04 1454 1542 16.32 16.57 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.29 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.13 Y i) (3]
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 10.46 11.20 11.45 12.15 12.40 13.10 13.35 14.05 14.55 15.43 16.33 16.58 17.24 17.49 18.14 18.39 19.04 19.30 20.00 20.25 20.50 21.14 TVSA-AJJ‘)A“C):\
Clayton Residency 10.48 11.22 11.46 12.16 12.41 13.11 13.36 14.06 14.56 15.44 16.34 16.59 17.25 17.50 18.15 18.40 19.05 19.31 20.01 20.26 20.51 21.15 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 10.49 11.23 11.47 12.17 12.42 13.12 13.37 14.07 1457 15.45 16.35 17.00 17.26 17.51 18.16 18.41 19.06 19.32 20.02 20.27 20.52 21.16 88 Shse
Mayfair Residency 10.50 11.24 11.48 12.18 12.43 13.13 13.38 14.08 14.58 15.46 16.36 17.01 17.27 17.52 18.17 18.42 19.07 19.33 20.03 20.28 20.53 21.17 b glo o Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 10.51 11.25 11.49 12.19 12.44 13.15 13.40 14.09 14.59 15.47 16.37 17.02 17.28 17.53 18.18 18.43 19.09 19.34 20.04 20.29 20.54 21.18 @_\""‘Y}AC),\
U BORA Tower 10.583 11.27 11.51 12.21 12.46 13.16 13.41 14.11 15.00 15.49 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.05 20.31 20.55 21.20 T DLsszs
XL Tower 10.54 11.28 11.52 12.22 12.47 13.18 13.43 14.12 15.01 15.50 16.40 17.05 17.30 17.55 18.20 18.46 19.11 19.37 20.06 20.32 20.56 21.21 Jos (34
Lillian Tower 10.57 11.32 11.56 12.26 12.51 13.22 13.47 14.15 15.04 15.53 16.44 17.09 17.34 17.59 18.24 18.50 19.16 19.41 20.10 20.35 21.00 21.24

R T
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 11.02 11.36 12.01 12.31 1256 13.27 13.52 14.19 15.08 15.57 16.48 17.13 17.38 18.03 18.28 18.54 19.20 19.46 20.14 20.39 21.04 21.28 lﬁdjlxdlédﬁlj)hgmﬂ_gy
Landside v gl



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La

oind) g (gl gl e A e - cagiandl g (gl gl e 3l e

Sundays 2a Y
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 21.15 21.40 22.05 22.55 23.44 A ol sl 5 yie il (B3ge
Landside 7 gl
The Binary Tower 21.23 21.48 22.13 23.02 23.51 sl
Clover Bay Tower 21.24 21.49 22.14 23.03 23.52 SIS
Lake Central Tower 21.26 21.50 22.15 23.05 23.54 S 8l
South Ridge Tower 21.28 21.53 22.17 23.07 23.56 EOPSEN RSN P
Burj View central Tower 21.29 21.54 22.18 23.08 23.57 sl s 08 7
Bay Square 21.32 21.57 22.21 23.10 23.59 A:JAJVOE#
Canal Views Hotel Apartments 21.33 21.58 22.22 23.11 00.00 4,84)) L,s...EJ}_\s LIS
Coral Tower 21.34 21.59 22.23 23.12 00.01 ISz
Empire Heights Towers 21.35 22.00 22.24 23.13 00.02 w@uﬁm\zﬁi
RBC Tower 2 21.38 22.02 22.26 23.15 00.04 Y o 0
Al Madar Scala Tower 2 21.38 22.03 22.27 23.16 00.05 YIS el
Clayton Residency 21.40 22.04 22.28 23.17 00.06 )8 (S
Fairview Residency 21.41 22.05 22.29 23.18 00.07 5ad pd o Slase
Mayfair Residency 21.41 22.06 22.30 23.19 00.07 b glo Slass
Volante Dubai Tower 21.42 22.07 22.31 23.20 00.08 o Vs
U BORA Tower 21.44 22.08 22.32 23.21 00.09 T s
XL Tower 21.45 22.09 22.33 23.22 00.10 Jos (3]
Lillian Tower 21.48 22.13 22.37 23.26 00.13 SLld =
Business Bay Metro Bus Stop 21.52 22.17 22.41 23.30 00.17 A g lall G_A‘x\l})sagmﬂ 79N
Landside - el



	Service "F41"
	Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La - Business Bay Metro Bus Stop La
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



